NDWCA 2019 Registration Form

Please make checks payable to:
North Dakota Weed Control Association
6135 Hwy 49
Elgin, ND 58533

Telephone (701)527-6544 (cell) or (701)584-3204 (home)

I (we) wish to reserve exhibit space at the ND Weed Control Association Annual Meeting to be held at the Ramada Inn, Bismarck, ND January 7-10, 2019. Booth set up is either on Jan 7th, in the evening, or early morning on the 8th.

COMPANY NAME:	
CONTACT PERSON:	
MAILING ADDRESS:	
E-mail:	
TELEPHONE:	
BOOTH SIZE: SINGLE Table 8 X 10 \$375.00 Electricity (yes or no)	_
SIGNED:	
With each booth space, you get one full registration to the annual meeting Become a member. Join the NDWCA today! Annual associate dues are \$175/annually, Full membership dues with voting rights \$275/annually.	J.
Please return this completed form no later than December 14, 2018. Sponsorship of Breaks. Advertised in the conference booklet, and on display by break room door. Full Break Sponsor \$ 435.00 – Half Break Sponsor - \$217.50	
WE ARE UNABLE TO ATTEND, BUT WOULD LIKE TO OFFER OUR SUPPORT WITH .	

PROGRAM BOOKLET

The North Dakota Weed Control Association prints a program booklet for the Annual Meeting and Conference. Each year companies are solicited to include an informational ad in the booklet for our weed control members' future reference. The Annual Meeting will be held on January 7-10, 2019 at the Ramada Inn, Bismarck, ND in conjunction with the NDDA Weed Forum held January 8th.

ADVERTISING AGREEMENT

COMPAN	IY:	
ADDRES	S:	
	()One Page 5 1/2" by 8 1/2"	\$85.00
	() One Half Page 5 1/2" by 4 $\frac{1}{2}$	\$60.00
Amount E	Enclosed:	
Please se	end your advertising proof or copy b	y December 14, 2018
Mail to:	e mail – <u>ndwca@westriv.com</u>	
	Or by mail: North Dakota Weed Cor 6135 Hwy 49 Elgin, ND 58533	ntrol Association
Thank Yo	ou!	

Merlin Leithold

NDWCA Executive Secretary